42 CORRIDA DE RUA SAO JOAQUIM

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

28
106
179

304
321
215

292
273
119
210
61
236
250

67
311
270
318

88
128
139

63
269

66
161
276
130
280

75
301
153

Nome
ANDRE LUIZ SANTANA
HENRIQUE FERREIRA DE ASSIS
LUIZ FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA FIGUEIREDO
ADAM FELIPE GARCIA KUBA
VALDEVINO PALHARES
WILLIAN MOREIRA
MAYCON JESUS SALVIANO

TALLES FELIPE ISRAEL FELICIO
ROSENIL MARCELO OLIVEIRA
JACKSON GOMES DOS SANTOS
MATEUS MATIAS DE CARVALHO
DONIZETI APARECIDO CAMARGO
NILMAR VIEIRA

PEDRO HERNESTO TRAGINO DOS
SANTOS

EDUARDO TOCCHIO RIBEIRO

VITOR CLAYSON DA SILVA

RODRIGO DE PAULA ALVES GUEDES
WESLEY FERREIRA SANTOS
FRANCISLEI APARECIDO DA SILVA
JOAO MARCOS DA SILVA BENEDITO
JOSE GOMES DE LIMA NETO
EDILSON PEREIRA

ROBERTO APARECIDO DA CRUZ
RUAN DE SOUZA SILVA

LEANDRO BRAZ

RUAN CARLOS ESTEVAM DOS SANTOS
JOAO PAULO AMPARADO SILVEIRA
SAMUEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ERICK DO COUTO SILVA

THIAGO LUIZ DE SOUZA

TARCISIO MORAIS SOUZA DE ASSIS

Relatoério emitido em 27/07/2025 as 08:39:07

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

(%)
x

31
25
19
39
47
27

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

38

32
38
32
27
52
32

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

37

39
26
49
32
38
19
34
33
51
24
39
24
36
16
33
43

L £ £ £ £ £ EL£ELK£ LKL L L£ £ £ £ £ <

18

ldd.

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M3034 -
M2529 -
M1424 -
M3539 1
M4549 1
M2529 1
M3539 2
M3034 1
M3539 3
M3034 2
M2529 2
M5054 1
M3034 3
M3539 4
M3539 5
M2529 3
M4549 2
M3034 4
M3539 6
M1424 1
M3034 5
M3034 6
M5054 2
M1424 2
M3539 7
M1424 3
M3539 8
M1424 4
M3034 7
M4044 1
M1424 5

Equipe
RT RUN TEAM
VOGO
FENIX - DN
RAIA 1
EQUIPE FENIX DN
VOGO

XTRAINING ASSESSORIA

ESPORTIVA
E NOS Q VOA BRUXAO

MA
FENIX DN
VOGO
REI DO MILHO
ALTEROSA RUN
ALTEROSA RUN

ALIVE PRO-FITNESS
RUN BARRO PRETO
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
COLISEUM RUNNERS
EQUIPE FENIX DN
SEM EQUIPE
RUN BARRO PRETO
EDUCOBOL
RUN BARRO PRETO
SEM EQUIPE

BOY NOVA GERACAO
FENIX DN
APCOR

SEM EQUIPE

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:18:46.64
00:18:57.00
00:19:23.43
00:20:22.40
00:20:26.36
00:20:32.54

00:21:15.45

00:21:27.84
00:21:34.42
00:21:45.26
00:21:50.23
00:21:53.10
00:22:34.49
00:22:47.45

00:22:47.89
00:23:46.99
00:23:21.24
00:23:25.11
00:23:30.12
00:23:26.91
00:23:33.61
00:23:53.61
00:29:09.21
00:24:35.04
00:24:36.03
00:24:34.06
00:24:50.30
00:24:50.16
00:24:56.58
00:25:03.33

00:25:21.60

Pagina:

Liquido
00:18:46.64
00:18:57.00
00:19:22.56
00:20:19.98
00:20:24.72
00:20:31.49

00:21:14.44

00:21:27.29
00:21:33.93
00:21:43.76
00:21:47.86
00:21:52.01
00:22:33.60
00:22:45.81

00:22:46.97
00:23:13.99
00:23:18.73
00:23:23.93
00:23:24.96
00:23:24.98
00:23:33.18
00:23:52.25
00:24:09.21
00:24:28.69
00:24:29.26
00:24:31.43
00:24:48.14
00:24:49.04
00:24:55.81
00:24:59.07

00:25:08.70



42 CORRIDA DE RUA SAO JOAQUIM

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Num.

87
183
98

278
137
320
140
238
127
314

131
20

246
165

249
227
39

108
317
58
262
80
235
233
144
208
101
275
213
170

Nome
FRANCIS AMORIM DOS SANTOS
MAGNUM DE SOUSA DO CARMO
GLAUCO APARECIDO MAXIMIANO

RYAN HENRIQUE LIMA ALVES
JOSE AUGUSTO OLIVEIRA
WEVERTON VITOR BERNARDES
JOSE MARCIO DE PAULA OLIVEIRA
NILVAN MARCIANO DO ROSARIO
JOAO HENRIQUE SILVA SWERTS
WAGNER MARCELINO MACHADO

JOAO PAULO DE CARVALHO PEREIRA
CLAUDIO LUIZ TESTON

PAULO VITOR DE JESUS

LEONARDO JOSE ALVES TERRA
ADRIANO RIBEIRO DA SILVA

PEDRO HENRIQUE JESUS FORTUNATO
NATAN MELO

CARLOS HENRIQUE OLEGARIO DE
OLIVEIRA

HUGO LIMA DA SILVA
WELLINGTON LINDOLFO DE SOUZA
DIONATHAN GEANINE SILVA
REGINALDO DONIZETE FELIX
FELIPE MACHADO

NILCEMAR VIEIRA

NELITON M A JUNIOR

JULIAN DE OLIVEIRA ALVES
MATEUS ALVES DA SILVA
GUILHERME MENDES DE MELO
RUAN ALVES DE ARAUJO
MATHEUS SANTOS DE SOUZA
LUCAS FELIPE RUAS SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 27/07/2025 as 08:39:07

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Sx. ldd.

39

36

<

43

24
36
43
44
38
16

£ £ £ £ £ £ £

53

<

39

<

58

23
29
41
18
26

= £ £ £ £ £

39

20
43
34
43
29
34
36
40
53
27
25
18

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

27

Faixa CI.Fx.
M3539 9
M3539 10
M4044 2
M1424 6
M3539 11
M4044 3
M4044 4
M3539 12
M1424 7
M5054 3
M3539 13
M5559 1
M1424 8
M2529 4
M4044 5
M1424 9
M2529 5
M3539 14
M1424 10
M4044 6
M3034 8
M4044 7
M2529 6
M3034 9
M3539 15
M4044 8
M5054 4
M2529 7
M2529 8
M1424 11
M2529 9

Equipe
SEM EQUIPE
RUN_BARROPRETO

BOY NOVA GERACAO
RUNNER

APCOR
T HOUSE
SEM EQUIPE
KAZEN RUN
JEQUITIBIKERS
INFINITE-SE

BOY NOVA GERACAO
RUNNER

ADRENALINA

XTRAINING ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

SEM EQUIPE
ALTEROSA RUN
RUN BARRO PRETO
ALTEROSA RUN
CRCRUNNING
CRP PASSOS-MG

RUN BARRO PRETO
SEM EQUIPE
CDMRUNNERS
ATLETAS DO AMANHECER
ALTEROSA RUN
ALTEROSA RUN
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
CRP
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
PALMEIRAS
SEM EQUIPE

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:25:16.95
00:25:25.85

00:25:28.05

00:25:43.00
00:25:46.04
00:26:14.30
00:25:58.16
00:26:03.65
00:26:11.50
00:26:33.51

00:26:52.25
00:27:11.13

00:27:11.63
00:27:13.10
00:27:19.43
00:27:43.46
00:27:38.34
00:27:41.10

00:27:53.04
00:27:58.00
00:28:13.71
00:28:26.85
00:28:26.73
00:28:38.69
00:28:56.55
00:28:57.38
00:29:05.90
00:29:33.99
00:29:47.11
00:29:50.77
00:29:47.86

Pagina:

Liquido
00:25:10.63
00:25:19.41

00:25:26.91

00:25:39.11
00:25:41.17
00:25:54.79
00:25:55.88
00:26:02.07
00:26:08.75
00:26:30.54

00:26:41.87
00:26:59.27

00:27:05.64
00:27:07.96
00:27:14.16
00:27:35.03
00:27:35.37
00:27:38.35

00:27:45.71
00:27:50.21
00:28:05.86
00:28:20.33
00:28:25.62
00:28:36.95
00:28:37.13
00:28:49.90
00:29:03.99
00:29:32.50
00:29:37.98
00:29:38.46
00:29:39.94



42 CORRIDA DE RUA SAO JOAQUIM

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Num.

214
109
163
100
30
11
299
129
126
34
116
178
141
201
205
240
254
302
92

181
118
102
315
142
125
180
62
220
189
138
195
27

Nome
MAURICIO ANTONIO DE PAULO JUNIOR
HYAGO PRADO
ROBERTO DE SOUSA
GUILHERME FRANCISCO DA SILVA
ANTONIO ANNIBAL
ALIFE DA SILVA DA LIMA
THALYSSON ERIK THOMAZ
JOAO MARCOS RIBEIRO ROCHA
JOAO GOMES DOMINGUES
BRUCE WAYNE DA SILVA
IVAIR MARCIO VICTORINO
LUIZ AUGUSTO MADEIRA
JOSE MILTON VIEIRA
TALLES ASCHAR SILVA TERRA
MARIO SERGIO OLIVEIRA SWERTS
OLDAIR JOSE AUGUSTO
RAFAEL RODRIGUES CABRAL
THIAGO SOUZA DE ASSIS

GERALDO VALERIANO DE ARAUJO
NETO

LUIZ HENRIQUE PEREIRA
IVAN RIBEIRO MARTINS
GUILHERME SIFUENTES
WELKER CRISMMAN COSTA DA SILVA
JOSE ROBERTO COUTO
JOAO FLAVIO ARAUJO SILVA
LUIZ FELIPE SILVA PEREIRA
DOUGLAS GARCIA VIEIRA
MIGUEL FREITAS SANTOS
MARCO ANTONIO CABRAL
BRENO CABRAL RODRIGUES
LUCAS FALONI FERREIRA
ANDRE LUIZ PAULINO TERRA

Relatoério emitido em 27/07/2025 as 08:39:07

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

(%)
x

20
26
35
18
51
26
23
17
42
30
57
18
62
22
50
46
34
14

L £ £ £ £ £ L£E£ LKL L £ £ 22 £ £ £ g2 0

22

39
43
21
33
73
40
33
33
19
60
17
31

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

29

ldd.

Faixa
M1424
M2529
M3539
M1424
M5054
M2529
M1424
M1424
M4044
M3034
M5559
M1424
M6069
M1424
M5054
M4549
M3034
M1424
M1424

M3539
M4044
M1424
M3034
M7099
M4044
M3034
M3034
M1424
M6069
M1424
M3034
M2529

Cl.Fx.
12
10
16
13

11
14

15

10

16

17

11
18
19

17
10
20
12

11
13
14
21

22
15
12

Equipe
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE

SEM EQUIPE
MAROLO RUNNERS
ATLETAS DO AMANHECER
RUNBP
SEM EQUIPE
ALTERBIKE
SEM EQUIPE
CORRA COMIGO
ALTEROSA RUN
BECAFE
ALTEROSA RUN
INFINITE-SE
SEM EQUIPE
ALTEROSA RUN
SEM EQUIPE
RUN BARRO PRETO

ALTEROSA RUN
ALTEROSA RUN
MONSTER FITNESS
ALTEROSA RUN
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
RUN BARRO PRETO
SEM EQUIPE

SEM EQUIPE
ATLETAS DO AMANHECER

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:29:59.90
00:29:57.19
00:30:06.08
00:30:24.94
00:30:12.12
00:30:08.38
00:30:22.23
00:30:20.75
00:30:29.27
00:30:43.93
00:30:32.29
00:30:53.54
00:30:57.06
00:31:07.99
00:31:20.47
00:31:59.97
00:32:06.28
00:32:36.09

00:32:49.18

00:32:47.41
00:33:42.22
00:33:51.05
00:33:42.47
00:34:13.74
00:33:54.56
00:34:10.73
00:34:30.07
00:34:41.95
00:53:05.86
00:35:18.01
00:35:26.56

00:35:44.25

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:52.54
00:29:53.27
00:29:54.46
00:30:00.00
00:30:03.81
00:30:05.62
00:30:13.03
00:30:15.45
00:30:16.56
00:30:30.00
00:30:31.60
00:30:41.90
00:30:51.91
00:31:06.60
00:31:16.92
00:31:47.25
00:32:01.79
00:32:23.90

00:32:33.10

00:32:41.40
00:33:32.78
00:33:34.59
00:33:36.88
00:33:46.75
00:33:50.54
00:33:58.20
00:34:17.32
00:34:28.12
00:34:50.81
00:35:12.78
00:35:14.74

00:35:34.28



42 CORRIDA DE RUA SAO JOAQUIM

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.

95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

104
105
106
107
108

Num.

190
218
132
31
133

74
303
107

90

211
96

172
110

Nome
MARCOS FELIPE MARQUES TERRA
MICHEL APARECIDO DE MELLO
JOAO PEDRO CRISTIANO VILELA
ANTONIO SIMIAO DE SOUZA

JOAO RICARDO DE CARVALHO DE
CARVALHO

EMERSON JOSE DA SILVA
TIAGO BORBA DOS SANTOS
HIGOR TALLIS DOS SANTOS

GABRIEL HENRIQUE OZEIAS
MAGALHAES

MATHEUS CRISTIANO FARIA PAIVA
GIOVANE SANTOS DE SOUZA
ADRIAN SANTOS NOGUEIRA

YAGO PRADO DAVILA JACINTHO
IDOADSON LIMA

Relatoério emitido em 27/07/2025 as 08:39:07

SUPERACAO EVENTOS

Sx. ldd.

29
43
15
70

= 2 £ £ £

55

46
19
28

= £ £ £

22

26
14
31
33

£ £ £ £ £

38

Faixa
M2529
M4044
M1424
M7099
M5559

M4549
M1424
M2529
M1424

M2529
M1424
M3034
M3034
M3539

Cl.Fx.
13
12
23

24
14
25

15
26
16
17
18

Equipe
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE

APCOR PASSOS
RUN BARRO PRETO
ALTEROSA RUN

SEM EQUIPE

RUN BP
SEM EQUIPE
ALTEROSA RUN
SEM EQUIPE
VISUAL

www.corridaderuasuperacao.com.br

Tempo
00:36:16.14
00:36:13.59
00:36:31.74
00:38:30.86
00:38:46.21

00:39:35.12
00:40:11.99
00:40:19.08

00:40:29.53

00:41:18.20
00:42:39.02
00:45:36.53
00:46:25.56

00:54:28.47

Pagina:

Liquido
00:36:04.90
00:36:05.83
00:36:20.69
00:38:23.53
00:38:38.88

00:39:23.50
00:39:54.70
00:39:59.56

00:40:24.13

00:40:59.74
00:42:26.11
00:45:20.72
00:46:05.73

00:54:12.96



